Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky 2024
= Okresy celkové poradi =

Pardubice
Brno

. Znojmo

Louny
Pisek
Blansko
Nymburk

. Vyskov

Praha-vychod
. Litomerice

. Benesov

. Kladno

6784,5 b
6778,5 b
6776,5 b
6688,0 b
6678,0 b
6651,5 b
6603,0 b
6581,5 b
6541,0 b
6499,0 b
6496,0 b
6472,5 b



14. Prerov 6373,5b

15. Svitavy 5672,0 b
16. Tabor 4551,5b
17. Mlada Boleslav 4522,0b
18. Mélnik 4249,0 b
19. Teplice 4239,0 b
20. Nachod 2295,5 b
21. Ostrava 2287,0b
22. Ceska Lipa 2285,0 b
23. Liberec 2280,5 b
24. Beroun 2280,5 b

25. Chomutov 2262,5b
26. Zd'ar n/Sazavou 2186,5 b



